797
DPC W1, W5
A clamp with robust, double band. Two bolt guarantee accurate and
tight connection of a hose with its fitting.
W1 - all parts made of zinc-plated steel.
W5 - all parts made of AISI 316 steel.
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - clips, clamps, ferrules
W1 code W5 code
min - max
diameter range
[mm]
thickness
x band width
[mm]
bolt
[mm]
AB-DPC-035-045-W1 AB-DPC-035-045-W5 35 ÷ 45
1x20 W1 - M6×45
W5 - M6×50
AB-DPC-040-050-W1 AB-DPC-040-050-W5 40 ÷ 50
AB-DPC-045-055-W1 AB-DPC-045-055-W5 45 ÷ 55
AB-DPC-050-060-W1 AB-DPC-050-060-W5 50 ÷ 60
AB-DPC-055-065-W1 AB-DPC-055-065-W5 55 ÷ 65
AB-DPC-060-070-W1 AB-DPC-060-070-W5 60 ÷ 70
AB-DPC-065-075-W1 AB-DPC-065-075-W5 65 ÷ 75
AB-DPC-070-080-W1 AB-DPC-070-080-W5 70 ÷ 80
AB-DPC-075-085-W1 AB-DPC-075-085-W5 75 ÷ 85
AB-DPC-080-090-W1 AB-DPC-080-090-W5 80 ÷ 90
AB-DPC-085-095-W1 AB-DPC-085-095-W5 85 ÷ 95
AB-DPC-090-100-W1 AB-DPC-090-100-W5 90 ÷ 100
1x24 M8×60
AB-DPC-095-105-W1 AB-DPC-095-105-W5 95 ÷ 105
AB-DPC-100-110-W1 AB-DPC-100-110-W5 100 ÷ 110
AB-DPC-105-115-W1 AB-DPC-105-115-W5 105 ÷ 115
AB-DPC-110-120-W1 AB-DPC-110-120-W5 110 ÷ 120
AB-DPC-115-125-W1 AB-DPC-115-125-W5 115 ÷ 125
AB-DPC-120-130-W1 AB-DPC-120-130-W5 120 ÷ 130
AB-DPC-125-135-W1 AB-DPC-125-135-W5 125 ÷ 135
AB-DPC-130-140-W1 AB-DPC-130-140-W5 130 ÷ 140
AB-DPC-135-145-W1 AB-DPC-135-145-W5 135 ÷ 145
AB-DPC-140-150-W1 AB-DPC-140-150-W5 140 ÷ 150
AB-DPC-145-155-W1 AB-DPC-145-155-W5 145 ÷ 155
AB-DPC-150-160-W1 AB-DPC-150-160-W5 150 ÷ 160
AB-DPC-155-165-W1 AB-DPC-155-165-W5 155 ÷ 165
AB-DPC-160-170-W1 AB-DPC-160-170-W5 160 ÷ 170
AB-DPC-165-175-W1 AB-DPC-165-175-W5 165 ÷ 175
AB-DPC-170-180-W1 AB-DPC-170-180-W5 170 ÷ 180
AB-DPC-190-200-W1 AB-DPC-190-200-W5 190 ÷ 200
AB-DPC-200-210-W1 AB-DPC-200-210-W5 200 ÷ 210
AB-DPC-210-220-W1 AB-DPC-210-220-W5 210 ÷ 220
AB-DPC-220-230-W1 AB-DPC-220-230-W5 220 ÷ 230
AB-DPC-230-240-W1 AB-DPC-230-240-W5 230 ÷ 240
AB-DPC-240-250-W1 AB-DPC-240-250-W5 240 ÷ 250
AB-DPC-250-260-W1 AB-DPC-250-260-W5 250 ÷ 260
AB-DPC-260-270-W1 AB-DPC-260-270-W5 260 ÷ 270
AB-DPC-270-280-W1 AB-DPC-270-280-W5 270 ÷ 280
AB-DPC-290-300-W1 AB-DPC-290-300-W5 290 ÷ 300